MANICURE
FRENCH MANICURE
SPA DELUXE MANICURE

PEDICURE

FRENCH PEDICURE
RUSSIAN PEDICURE
SPA DELUXE PEDICURE

COLOR MANICURE
COLOR PEDICURE
COLOR GEL POLISH
GEL RUSSIAN MANICURE
GEL RUSSIAN PEDICURE
FRENCH MANICURE
FRENCH PEDICURE
FRENCH GEL POLISH
REMOVAL

REPAIR PER NAIL

PARAFFIN FOR HANDS
PARAFFIN FOR FEET
CALLUS TREATMENT

POLISH CHANGE
PRINCESS MANICURE
PRINCESS PEDICURE

hair and body treatments. &
80 FRENCH GEL/ACRYLIC:
100 EXTENSION
150 OVERLAY
REFILL
NATURAL GEL:
95 EXTENSION
110 OVERLAY
110 REFILL
170 FEET ENHANCEMENT:
FULL SET
PER NAIL
154 ACRYLIC/SILK REPAIR
19 PER NAIL
100 REMOVAL PER SET
180 REMOVAL PER NAIL
210
170
190
120 SHAPE AND POLISH
25 SHAPE AND FRENCH
20 NATURAL BUFF & SHINE
NAIL ENHANCEMENT
QUICK E DROPS
HLAL POLISH
95
95
95
CHROME APPLICATION
ART DESIGN PER NAIL
NAIL ACCESSORIES
30
40
50

Feel and look beautiful with our wonderful nails,

390
320
260

330
270
210

330
50

40

100
15

40
50
30
100
10
20

VAS
request
request

N



HAIR CUT

HAIR CUT & BLOW DRY
HAIR TRIM

KIDS HAIR CUT

BLOW DRY

BLOW DRY & ROLLING
CURLING
STRAIGHTENING

ROOTS
FULL HAIR COLOR

ROOTS HIGHLIGHTS
TONNER

HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS
OMBRE

HAIR TREATMENT
HOT OIL TREATMENT
BLOW DRY:

WITH TREATMENT
WITH HOT OIL

KERATIN TREATMENT
HAIR BOTOX

BRAIDS

UP STYLE

BRIDAL HAIR STYLE
WASH & DRY

from 150
from 250
form 100
from 80

form 150
from 150
from 150
from 150

250
from 400

330
200
from 400
from 450
from 550

from 200
150

from 250
from 200

from 1300
from 1300

from 45
from 300
request
from 100

EXTENSIONS FULL SET
REFILL WITHIN 15 DAYS
REFILL AFTER 15 DAYS
MEGA VOLUME SET
MEDIUM VOLUME SET
VOLUME REFILL:
WITHIN 15 DAYS

AFTER 15 DAYS
EXTENSIONS REMOVAL

EYEBROW

EYELASHES

EYELASHES & EYEBROW
EYEBROW THREADING &
TINTING

EYEBROW LAMINATION

UPPER LIP
EYEBROW

FULL FACE
FULL BODY

HENNA DESIGNS

350
200
300
500
450

250
350

50
60
100

80
250

30
50
150
350

request




EYEBROW

UPPER LIP
EYEBROW & UPPER LIP
NASAL HAIR REMOVAL
FOREHEAD

CHIN

HALF FACE

FULL FACE

HALF ARM

FULL ARM
UNDERARM

FINGER THREADING
HALF LEGS

FULL LEGS

TOE THREADING
BIKINI LINE
BRAZILIAN HALF
BRAZILIAN FULL
HALF CHEST/BACK
FULL CHEST/BACK
ABDOMINAL

FULL BODY WAXING

FEET MASSAGE
HEAD, NECK &
SHOULDER RUB
DEEP TISSUE
RELAXATION

HOT STONE
LYMPHATIC
ANTI-CELLULITE
COSMETIC HEALING
FACIAL MASSAGE

BODY EXFOLIATION

40
15
50
20
20
20
75
90
50
70
45
10
80
110
10
50
75
100
50
80
70
350

from 50

from 75
300
250
350
350
350

300

300

REFRESHING SKIN FACIAL

FOR FATIGUED TIRED SKIN, THIS
PROCEDURE WILL HELP THE SKIN TO
BREATHE AND WILL BRING BACK THE
NATURAL GLOW WITH OUR SKIN
EXFOLIATION PROGRAM

MY PERFECT SKIN DETOX

IS PERFECT FOR DEHYDRATED, DULL,
STRESSED, AND OILY SKIN TO DETOXIFY
FROM IMPURITIES AND TOXINS

SPOT MAGIC

DOES YOUR SKIN SUFFER FROM
HYPERPIGMENTATION, AGE SPOTS, AND
UNEVEN SKIN TONE? OUR SPOT
TREATMENT WILL REDUCE OVERALL SKIN
HYPERPIGMENTATION AND CUTANEOUS
SPOTS

AGE ERASER

OUR TREATMENT PROGRAM WILL REVERSE
AGING PROCESS, RENEW SKIN ELASTIN
AND BOOST THE PRODUCTION OF
COLLAGEN

LIFT ME UP

COMBINATION OF ANTIOXIDANT AND
LIFTING ACTIVES TO HELP FIRM UP SKIN
WITH PREMATURE AGING, SAGGING,
FACIAL CONTOURS AND DEEP WRINKLES

250

450

450

450

550




