





Feel and look beautiful with our wonderful nails, hair and body treatments.



MANICURE

MANICURE	8 0
FRENCH MANICURE	100
SPA DELUXE MANICURE	150

PEDICURE

PEDICURE	95
FRENCH PEDICURE	110
RUSSIAN PEDICURE	110
SPA DELUXE PEDICURE	170

GEL POLISH

COLOR MANICURE	150
COLOR PEDICURE	170
COLOR GEL POLISH	100
GEL RUSSIAN MANICURE	180
GEL RUSSIAN PEDICURE	210
FRENCH MANICURE	170
FRENCH PEDICURE	190
FRENCH GEL POLISH	120
REMOVAL	25
REPAIR PER NAIL	20

TREATMENTS

PARAFFIN FOR	HANDS	95
PARAFFIN FOR	FEET	95
CALLUS TREATI	MENT	95

PRINCESS SERVICES

POLISH CI	H A N G E	30
PRINCESS	MANICURE	40
PRINCESS	PEDICURE	50

NAIL ENHANCEMENT

FRENCH GEL/ACRYLIC:	
EXTENSION	390
OVERLAY	3 2 (
REFILL	260
NATURAL GEL:	
EXTENSION	330
OVERLAY	270
REFILL	210
FEET ENHANCEMENT:	
FULL SET	330
PER NAIL	5 (
ACRYLIC/SILK REPAIR	
PER NAIL	4 (
REMOVAL PER SET	100
REMOVAL PER NAIL	15

BUFFING AND POLISHING

SHAPE AND POLISH	40
SHAPE AND FRENCH	50
NATURAL BUFF & SHINE	30
NAIL ENHANCEMENT	100
QUICK E DROPS	10
HLAL POLISH	20

NAIL ART

CHROME APPLICATION	75
ART DESIGN PER NAIL	request
NAIL ACCESSORIES	request







HAIR CUT

HAIR	CUT				from	1	50
HAIR	CUT	&	BLOW	DRY	from	2	50
HAIR	TRIM				form	1	0 0
KIDS	HAIR	С	UT		fron	n	8 0

BLOW DRY

BLOW DRY	form	150
BLOW DRY & ROLLING	from	150
CURLING	from	150
STRAIGHTENING	from	150

HAIR COLOR

ROOTS	250
FULL HAIR COLOR f	rom 400

HIGHLIGHTS

ROOTS HIGHLIGHTS		330
TONNER		200
HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS	from	400
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS	from	450
OMBRE	from	550

TREATMENTS

HAIR TREATMENT	from	200
HOT OIL TREATMENT		150
BLOW DRY:		
WITH TREATMENT	from	250
WITH HOT OIL	from	200

STRAIGHTENING

KERATIN TREATMENT	from	1300
HAIR BOTOX	from	1300

HAIR STYLING

BRAIDS	from 45
UP STYLE	from 300
BRIDAL HAIR STYLE	request
WASH & DRY	from 100

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

EXTENSIONS FULL SET	350
REFILL WITHIN 15 DAYS	200
REFILL AFTER 15 DAYS	300
MEGA VOLUME SET	500
MEDIUM VOLUME SET	450
VOLUME REFILL:	
WITHIN 15 DAYS	250
AFTER 15 DAYS	350
EXTENSIONS REMOVAL	

TINTING & COLORING

EYEBROW	5 0
EYELASHES	6 0
EYELASHES & EYEBROW	100
EYEBROW THREADING &	
TINTING	8 0
EYEBROW LAMINATION	250

BLEACHING

UPPER LIP	30
EYEBROW	50
FULL FACE	150
FIII I RODY	350

HENNA

HENNA	DESIGNS	requ	uest
	DESIGNS	1 6 9 0	u C S L







WAXING & THREADING

EYEBROW	40
UPPER LIP	15
EYEBROW & UPPER LIP	50
NASAL HAIR REMOVAL	20
FOREHEAD	20
CHIN	20
HALF FACE	75
FULL FACE	90
HALF ARM	50
FULL ARM	7 0
UNDERARM	45
FINGER THREADING	10
HALF LEGS	80
FULL LEGS	110
TOE THREADING	10
BIKINI LINE	50
BRAZILIAN HALF	75
BRAZILIAN FULL	100
HALF CHEST/BACK	50
FULL CHEST/BACK	80
ABDOMINAL	7 0
FULL BODY WAXING	350

MASSAGE

FEET MASSAGE	from 50
HEAD, NECK &	
SHOULDER RUB	from 75
DEEP TISSUE	300
RELAXATION	250
HOT STONE	350
LYMPHATIC	350
ANTI-CELLULITE	350
COSMETIC HEALING	
FACIAL MASSAGE	300

BODY TREATMENTS

BODY EXFOLIATION 300

FACIAL HYDRA COOL X AROSHA

REFRESHING SKIN FACIAL FOR FATIGUED TIRED SKIN, THIS PROCEDURE WILL HELP THE SKIN TO BREATHE AND WILL BRING BACK THE NATURAL GLOW WITH OUR SKIN EXFOLIATION PROGRAM	250
MY PERFECT SKIN DETOX IS PERFECT FOR DEHYDRATED, DULL, STRESSED, AND OILY SKIN TO DETOXIFY FROM IMPURITIES AND TOXINS	450
SPOT MAGIC DOES YOUR SKIN SUFFER FROM HYPERPIGMENTATION, AGE SPOTS, AND UNEVEN SKIN TONE? OUR SPOT TREATMENT WILL REDUCE OVERALL SKIN HYPERPIGMENTATION AND CUTANEOUS SPOTS	450
AGE ERASER OUR TREATMENT PROGRAM WILL REVERSE AGING PROCESS, RENEW SKIN ELASTIN AND BOOST THE PRODUCTION OF COLLAGEN	450
LIFT ME UP COMBINATION OF ANTIOXIDANT AND LIFTING ACTIVES TO HELP FIRM UP SKIN WITH PREMATURE AGING, SAGGING, FACIAL CONTOURS AND DEEP WRINKLES	550



